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Page 5 grille de point de croix:é&t

Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

grille de point de croix:&t
Le point de croix de martine

Aida 25,

White

150w X 150h Stitches
15.24w X 15.24h cm

25 Count,

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

I QN FEBD> - @

[ HEEECOCECOEECRIOOOaEfIe e .
OdNeN=o® -+ 0N

DN NNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
356
370
372
612
613
632
640
677
738
739
746
779
822
838
840
842
938
951
3033
3064
3773
3862
3864
B5200

Black

Terra Cotta-MD
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT

Drab Brown-LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
0ld Gold-Vy LT
Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT

Off White
Cocoa-DK

Beige Gray-LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-VY LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny-LT

Mocha Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand
Desert Sand-MD
Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-LT
Snow White

Le point de croix de martine



